
S 

• 

• 

EXPLDOED DRAWING—Model No. IM518020 
	

See the Part List on page 27 of the Owners Manual. 
■ 



MODEL NUMBER: IM51802 	 MODEL/PART BOOK LISTING 	PAGE 
VERSION: 	00 	 INI023 
PRODUCT NAME: IMAGE 518 	 RUN DATE:.  3/30/9 
PRODUCT DESC: 	 RUN TIME: 11:05:5 

KEY NUMBER 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

PART NUMBER 

012149 
112004 
013601 
112001 
013375 
013581 
014132 

DESCRIPTION 

3/8" NYLOCK NUT 
3/8" NUT 
3/8" X 2" BOLT 
3/8" X 3" BOLT 
3/8" X 1 1/2" BOLT 
3/8" X 2 1/2" BOLT 
3/8" WASHER 

QUANTIr 

51 
8 
29 
24 
9 
8 
55 

8 115348 4 1/2" PULLEY 5 
9 112064 3 1/2" PULLEY 20 
10 013547 3/8" X 1" BOLT 2 
11 112006 3/8" LOCK WASHER 30 
12 112003 3/8" X 2 1/2" CARR. 	BOLT 6 
13 013430 3/8" X 4" HEX BOLT 2 
14 112562 3/4" BRONZE BSHG W/CAP 24 

111631 3/4" BRONZE BSHG 1 
103735 3/4" AXLECAP 1 

. 111374 REPLACEMENT INSTR. 1 
15 111633 LOCK KNOB 3 
16 111645 2" X 2" INNER ENDCAP 10 
17 106036 1-  X 2" OUTER ENDCAP 2 
18 100056 1 1/2" X 1 1/2" INNER CAP 4 
19 017088 TRIANGLE KNOB 1 
20 111569 2" X 2" OUTER CAP W/HOLE 4 
21 103735 3/4" PLASTIC AXLECAP 8 
22 103343 TUBE ENDCAP 6 
23 106485 6" FOAM PAD 6 
24 112563 13 1/4" AXLE W/AXLECAP 2 

. 103735 3/4" AXLECAP 2 
112614 13 1/4" AXLE 1 

. 111374 REPLACEMENT INSTR. 1 
25 112564 10 1/2" AXLE W/AXLECAP 1 

112613 10 1/2" AXLE 1 
103735 3/4" AXLECAP 2 

. 111374 REPLACEMENT INSTR. 1 
26 106484 PAD TUBE 3 
27 105025 5 1/2" HAND GRIP 18 
28 109976 WEIGHT SLEEVE 114 
29 109391 WEIGHT W/SLEEVE,CAST IRON 38 
30 112421 TOP WEIGHT 2 
31 112534 7/16" X 3" BOLT 2 
32 105723 2" X 2" OUTER ENDCAP 8 
33 111648 BUMPER CAP 1 
34 105433 WEIGHT BUMPER 4 
35 110783 15 1/2" FOAM PAD 2 
36 111775 7 1/2" HANDLE 4 
37 101972 1" SPACER 4 
38 105309 1/2" SPACER 4 
39 111570 SMALL BACKREST 2 
40 111736 SMALL SEAT 1 
41 110785 LARGE SEAT 1 
42 110784 LARGE BACKREST 1 
43 111554 ARMREST 2 
44 111571 2" X 2" X 2" OUTER ENDCAP 1 
45 112565 LEFT BUTTERFLY ARM W/CAP 1 



MODEL NUMBER: IM51802 	 MODEL/PART BOOK LISTING 	PAGE 	2 
VERSION: 	00 	 INI023P] 
PRODUCT NAME: IMAGE 518 	 RUN DATE: 3/30/95 
PRODUCT DESC: 	 RUN TIME: 11:05:55 

KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER 	DESCRIPTION 	 QUANTITY 

46 

. 

. 
112566 

. 

111636 LEFT BUTTERFLY ARM 
103735 3/4" AXLECAP 
111374 REPLACEMENT INSTR. 
RIGHT BUTTERFLY ARM W/CAP 
111638 RT BUTTERFLY ARM 
103735 3/4" AXLECAP 
111374 REPLACEMENT INSTR. 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

47 111555 VKR FRAME 1 
48 111622 U-HANDLE 2 
49 111692 LARGE SEAT POST 1 
50 110796 SHORT SEAT POST 1 
51 111646 2"X2" INNER CAP W/CUTOUT 5 
52 112632 LEG LEVER W/BUSHING 1 

. 111615 LEG LEVER 1 

. 111644 3/8" BRONZE BSHG 2 
53 111626 STABILIZER 1 
54 111537 VKR UPRIGHT 1 
55 111603 BUTTERFLY UPRIGHT 1 
56 111762 BASE 1 
57 110788 LEG LEVER FRAME 1 
58 112599 I-PLATE 4 
59 112633 FRAME TOP ASSEMBLY 1 

111747 FRAME TOP 1 
111631 3/4" BRONZE BSHG 2 
103735 3/4" AXLECAP 1 
111374 REPLACEMENT INSTR. 1 

60 112567 WEIGHT GUIDE TOP P4/DECAL 1 
. 111784 WEIGHT GUIDE TOP 1 

112021 DECAL-MADE IN USA 2 
61 112568 PRESS ARM ASSEMBLY 1 

. 110790 PRESS ARM 1 

. 103735 3/4" AXLECAP 1 

. 111631 3/4" BRONZE BSHG 4 
111783 PRESS ARM DECAL 1 
111374 REPLACEMENT INSTR. 1 

62 112634 PRESS ARM ADJUSTER ASSY. 1 
111768 PRESS ARM ADJUSTER 1 
103735 3/4" AXLECAP 1 
111631 3/4" BRONZE BSHG 2 
111374 REPLACEMENT INSTR. 1 

63 112635 LEG PRESS PLATE ASSEMBLY 1 
111711 LEG PRESS PLATE 1 
111631 3/4" BRONZE BSHG 2 
103735 3/4" AXLECAP 1 

. 111374 REPLACEMENT INSTR. 1 
64 111725 LEG PRESS RAIL 1 
65 111718 LEG PRESS FRAME 1 
66 112636 LEG PRESS H-FRAME ASSY. 1 

111654 H-FRAME 1 
111631 3/4" BRONZE BSHG 8 
103735 3/4" AXLECAP 2 

. 111374 REPLACEMENT INSTR. 1 
67 111729 LEG PRESS BASE 1 
68 112637 LEG PRESS STABILIZER ASSY 1 



MODEL NUMBER: IM51802 
	

MODEL/PART BOOK LISTING 	PAGE 	3 
VERSION: 	00 
	

INI023P] 
PRODUCT NAME: IMAGE 518 
	

RUN DATE: 3/30/95 
PRODUCT DESC: 
	

RUN TIME: 11:05:55 

KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER 
	

DESCRIPTION 
	

QUANTITY 

• 

111699 LEG PRESS STAB. 
111631 3/4" BRONZE BSHG 
103735 3/4" AXLECAP 
111374 REPLACEMENT INSTR. 

1 
2 
1 
1 

69 111988 LEG PRESS SUPPORT 1 
70 111686 LEG PRESS LEVER 1 
71 111737 WEIGHT GUIDE 4 
72 112420 WEIGHT SELECTOR TUBE 2 
73 112210 LAT BAR 1 
74 112212 ROWER BAR 1 
75 106643 AS STRAP 1 
76 107048 ANKLE STRAP 1 
77 105315 CHAIN 2 
78 107081 CABLE CLIP 5 
79 112011 CABLE BALL STOP 1 
80 014170 5/8" WASHER 1 
81 111652 CABLE #111652, 	139" L 1 
82 111649 CABLE #111649, 	96" L 1 
83 111651 CABLE #111651, 	247" L 1 
84 111650 CABLE #111650, 	218.4" L 1 
85 111991 10 	3/4" PIN 1 
86 110782 HITCH PIN 1 
87 111739 FRONT UPRIGHT 1 
88 112661 BUTTERFLY ARM SUPPORT ASY 1 

111609 BTRFLY ARM SUPPORT 1 
111783 DECAL 1 
111631 3/4" BRONZE BSHG 4 
103735 3/4" AXLECAP 2 
111374 REPLACEMENT INSTR. 1 

89 112005 1/2" JAM NUT 2 
90 111776 9 3/8" HANDLE 2 
91 100109 PIN KNOB 1 
92 112040 WEIGHT PIN 2 
93 116920 BUMPER W/BOLT 1 
94 111647 i" X 2" INNER ENDCAP 7 
95 105502 1/2" BRONZE BUSHING 4 
96 111644 3/8" BRONZE BUSHING 2 
97 013358 1/2" X 3" BOLT 2 
98 012041 1/2" NYLOCK NUT 2 
99 014101 1/2" WASHER 2 

NON-ILLUSTRATED PARTS 0 
A 111783 PRESS/BUTTERFLY DECAL 2 

112021 WEIGHT GUIDE TOP DECAL 2 
A 104838 GREASE 2 

112587 DRAWING/PART ID CHART 1 
111781 EXERCISE MANUAL 1 
111780 OWNERS MANUAL 1 
111779 LITERATURE PACKET 1 

111780 OWNERS MANUAL 1 
111781 EXERCISE MANUAL 1 
112587 DRWG/PART ID CHART 1 
104838 GREASE 2 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

